
New Mexico Early Childhood Education & Care Department  

 

 

  

Home Visiting Regional Contact List 

Northwest 

 
Home Visiting Program 

 
Counties Served 

 
Primary Contact 

 
Contact Info 

 

Avenues Early Childhood Services 
 

McKinley 
 

Regina Huffman 
(O): 505-870-4982 
Email: avenues.ecs@gmail.com 

 

F.A.C.E.S. First Ltd 
 

San Juan 
 

Clarice Yazzie 
(O): 505-325-9850 (M): 505-860-6553 
Email: cyazzie03@gmail.com 

 

Gallup McKinley County Schools 

 
 

McKinley 

Wandi Brown 
(O): 505-721-2580 
Email: wbrown@gmcs.k12.nm.us 

  Shannon McFarland (O): 505-721-1013 
Email: smcfarla@gmcs.org 

 

La Vida Felicidad 
 

Cibola 
 

Kelsey Hanks 
(O): (505) 865-4651 (M): (505) 507-4414 
Email: Kelsey@lvfnm.org 

 

Northwest New Mexico First Born 
 

San Juan and McKinley 
 

Mary Gaul 
(O): 505-863-8850 (M): 301-575-4033 
Email: gmary@nwnmfirstborn.org 

 

 
Presbyterian Medical Services 

Cibola Rachel Luevano 
(O): 505-285-3542 ext. 104 (M): 505-469-8459 
Email: Rachel.luevano@pmsnm.org 

 San Juan Amy Dixon 
(O): 505-566-0483 (M): 505-469-8528 
Email: adrielle.dixon@pmsnm.org 

Southwest Pueblo Consultants and 
Counseling 

 

Cibola 
 

Robyn Atencio 
(O): 505-888-9769 (M): 505-241-9316 
Email: robsatencio@hotmail.com 
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Northeast 

Home Visiting Program Counties Served Primary Contact Contact Info 

 

Colfax County 
 

Colfax and Union 
 

Debbie Ortiz 
(O): 575-445-8191 (M): 575-707-0483 
Email: debbie_a_ortiz@yahoo.com 

 
First Born Program of Los Alamos 

 
Los Alamos 

 
Ellen Ben-Naim 

 
(O): 505-670-8153 Email: ebennaim@firstbornla.org 

 

Kiwanis-First Born of Northern NM 
San Miguel, Mora, and 

Harding 

 
Louise Hoogerhuis 

(O): 505-454-1343 (M): 505-507-8561 
Email: louh.fbnnm@gmail.com 

Las Cumbres Community Services 
 

Rio Arriba and Santa Fe 
 

Melissa Matheus-Crane 
(O): 505-955-0410    Cell:505-795-4153 
Email: Melissa.Matheus-Crane@lccs-nm.org 

 
Taos Health Systems 

Taos, Colfax, and Rio 
Arriba 

 
Jaci Imberger 

(O): 575-751-8938 (M): 575-613-2209 
Email: jimberger@taoshospital.org 

 

United Way of Santa Fe County 

 
 

Santa Fe and Rio Arriba 

 

Lakersha Montano 
(O): 505-819-7287 (M): 505-819-7287 
Email: LakershaM@uwsfc.org 

  Jessica Apodaca (M): 505-819-7263 

Southwest Pueblo Consultants and 
Counseling 

 

Rio Arriba 
 

Robyn Atencio 
(O): 505-888-9769 (M): 505-241-9316 
Email: robsatencio@hotmail.com 

 

Youth Development Inc. 
 

Rio Arriba 
 

Judy Jiron-Garcia 
(O):505-212-7440 (M) 505-681-0264 
Email: jjiron@ydinm.org 
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Central 

Home Visiting Program Counties Served Primary Contact Contact Info 

 
ENMRSH 

 

Guadalupe 
Cynthia Polk 

(O) 575-742-9030 Cell: 575-791-2725 

 Email:  cynthia.polk@enmrsh.org 

  Lula Brown (O) 575-742-9033   Email: Lula.brown@enmrsh.org 

La Vida Felicidad 
 

Valencia 
 

Kelsey Hanks 
(O): (505) 865-4651 (M): (505) 507-4414 
Email: Kelsey@lvfnm.org 

PB&J Family Services Bernalillo and Sandoval Lilia Perez 
(O): 505-877-7060 (M): 505-328-1437 
Email: lilia@pbjfamilyservices.org 

Southwest Pueblo Consultants and 
Counseling 

 

Bernalillo and Sandoval 
 

Robyn Atencio 
(O): 505-888-9769 (M): 505-241-9316 
Email: robsatencio@hotmail.com 

Young Children’s Health Center Bernalillo Paula Marechal 
(O): 505-272-3862 (M) 505-269-6795 
Email: pmarechal@salud.unm.edu 

UNM-CDD Nurse Family Partnership Bernalillo Gloria Radoslovich 
(O): 505-362-7760 
Email: gradoslovich@salud.unm.edu 

UNM-CDD Parents as Teachers Bernalillo and Valencia Dámaris Donato 
(O): 505-925-7899 
Email: DDonado@unmmg.org 

Youth Development Inc. Bernalillo Judy Jiron-Garcia 
(O):505-212-7440 (M) 505-681-0264 
Email: jjiron@ydinm.org 

Western Heights Learning Center Bernalillo Chrissy Jeter 
(O): 505-272-2079 (M): 505-918-8646 
Email: chrissy@westernheightsabq.org 
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Southwest 

Home Visiting Program Counties Served Primary Contact Contact Info 

Appletree Educational Center 
 

Sierra 
 

Abby Lance 
(O):575-894-6180 (M): 405-762-0480 
Email: abby.lance@appletreeeducation.org 

 

Aprendamos Intervention Team 

 
 

Dona Ana 

 

Christina Armenta 
(O): 575-526-6682 ext. 112 Cell: 575-619-0039 
Email: carmenta@aitkids.com 

Elizabeth Botelho Cell: 915-792-1326 

Ben Archer Health Center 
Dona Ana, Otero, and 

Luna 

 

Kara Bower 
(O): 575-373-3096 
Email: kbower@bahcnm.org 

 

Community Action Agency of 
Southern NM 

 
Dona Ana and Otero 

(Gadsden School 
District Area) 

 

Julie Ballard-Soto 
(O): 575-201-5257   
Email: ballardsotoj@caasnm.org 

 

Dawn Hommer 
Phone: 575-649-4670 
Email: dawnh@caasnm.org 

Gila Regional Medical Center Grant Dianna Perea 
(O): 575-388-9708 ext. 30 (M): 575-654-5209 
Email: daperea@grmc.org 

Luna County Parents as Teachers Luna and Hidalgo Anna Barraza (O): 575-546-9254 Email: annab@lunacountynm.us 

 
MECA 

 

Dona Ana 

 

Alisia Johnson 
(O) 575623-2615 (M) 575-693-7316 
Email: alisia@mecatherapies.com 

Cassandra Varela (O): 575-522-9500    Email: cassandra@mecatherapies.com 

Region IX Education Cooperative 
 

Lincoln 
 

Melina Romero 
(O): 575-802-0297 (M): 575- 937-2221 
Email: melina.romero@regionix.org 

Tresco Inc. 
 

Dona Ana and Sierra 
 

Monica Whitman 
(O): 575-527-4935 (M): 575-650-3395 
Email: Mwhitman@trescoinc.org 

Presbyterian-Socorro General 
Hospital 

 

Socorro 
 

Beth Beers 
Work (O): 575-835-8791 (M): 575-418-1219 
Email: bbeers@phs.org 
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Southeast 

Home Visiting Program Counties Served Primary Contact Contact Info 

 

 

 

ENMRSH 

 

 

 
Curry, Roosevelt, 
DeBaca and Quay 

 
 

Cynthia Polk 

 
(O) 575-742-9030 
Email: cynthia.polk@enmrsh.org 

 
Lula Brown 

 

(O) 575-742-9033 
Email: Lula.brown@enmrsh.org 

 
Guidance Center of Lea County 

 
Lea 

 
Angelica Martinez 

(O): 575-738-0114 x4309 (M) 575-390-8771 
Email: amartinez@gclcnm.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MECA  

 

 

Chaves  

Curry  

Quay 

Roosevelt  

Lea 

 
Alisia Johnson 
 
 
Bee Sanchez 
 
Lulu Hita 
 
Edna De La Rosa 
 
Libbie Plant 
 
Jill Generotzky 

(O) 575623-2615 (M) 575-693-7316 
Email: alisia@mecatherapies.com 
 
Email: bee.meca@yahoo.com 
 
Email:  luluhita.meca@gmail.com 
 
Email:  edna.mecatherapieshvp09@gmail.com 
 
Email:  libbie@mecatherapies.com 
 
Email:  mommysavell@gmail.com 
 
 

 

 

 

 
Presbyterian Medical Services 

 
Lea and Eddy 

 
Dereka Addis 

(M): 575-430-4465 
Email: dereka.addis@pmsnm.org 

 
Chaves 

 
Krista Quiroz 

(M): 575-840-4088 
Email: krista.quiroz@pmsnm.org 

 
Quay 

 
Sonya Montano 

(O): 575-461-7964 (M): 575-403-5821 
Email: sonya.montano@pmsnm.org 
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